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FPDR Director's Calendar 
March 2021 

 
March 1, 2021 Monday 

No Meetings 
 
March 2, 2021 Tuesday 

1:00 PM - 1:30 PM  Staff Meeting 
3:00 PM - 3:30 PM  Staff Meeting 
4:00 PM - 4:30 PM  Directors 2x Weekly Check-in 

 
March 3, 2021 Wednesday 

9:30 AM - 10:00 AM  City Council Meeting  
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Staff Meeting 
3:15 PM - 4:00 PM  OR - HB 2915 Work Session 

 
March 4, 2021 Thursday 

9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
10:00 AM - 12:00 PM  City Attorney 
12:00 PM - 1:00 PM  Bureau Directors Meeting 

 
March 5, 2021 Friday 

9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  MLAC 
11:00 AM - 12:00 PM  OGR Weekly Liaison Briefing 

 
March 8, 2021 Monday 

1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Managers Meeting 
3:15 PM - 4:00 PM  OR - HB 2915 Work Session 

 
March 9, 2021 Tuesday 

10:30 AM - 11:30 AM  Staff Meeting 
1:00 PM - 1:30 PM  Staff Meeting 
4:00 PM - 4:30 PM  Directors 2x Weekly Check-in 

 
March 10, 2021 Wednesday 

9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Staff Meeting 

 
March 11, 2021 Thursday 

Out of Office 
 
March 12, 2021 Friday 

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM  OGR Weekly Liaison Briefing 
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March 15, 2021 Monday 
9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  Commissioner Hardesty 
10:30 AM - 11:30 AM  Staff Meeting 

 
March 16, 2021 Tuesday 

9:30 AM - 11:30 AM  BHR Executive Session 
1:00 PM - 3:00 PM  FPDR Board of Trustees Meeting 

 
March 17, 2021 Wednesday 

9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
10:00 AM - 12:00 PM  Revisioning the Workplace Delegate Meeting  
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Staff Meeting 

 
March 18, 2021 Thursday 

10:30 AM - 12:00 PM  Citywide COVID-19 Information Coordination Meeting 
1:30 PM - 2:00 PM  Staff Meeting 
4:00 PM - 4:30 PM  Directors 2x Weekly Check-in 

 
March 19, 2021 Friday 

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM  OGR Weekly Liaison Briefing 
 
March 22, 2021 Monday 

10:00 AM - 11:00 AM  SF Performance Reviews Steering Committee Meeting 
3:30 PM - 4:30 PM  Human Resources Quarterly Check-In 

 
March 23, 2021 Tuesday 

2:00 PM - 2:30 PM  Staff Meeting 
4:00 PM - 4:30 PM  Directors 2x Weekly Check-in 
4:30 PM - 5:30 PM  TEDxSeattle Salon: Moving Race Conversations Forward 

 
March 24, 2021 Wednesday 

10:00 AM - 11:00 AM  All Bureau Meeting 
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Staff Meeting 

 
March 25, 2021 Thursday 

No Meetings 
 
March 26, 2021 Friday 

10:00 AM - 12:00 PM  MLAC 
11:00 AM - 12:00 PM  OGR Weekly Liaison Briefing 

 
March 29, 2021 Monday 

Out of Office 
 
March 30, 2021 Tuesday 

Out of Office 
 
March 31, 2021 Wednesday 

Out of Office 
 


